Model

EVERSOLO DMP-A10

Display

6.5" LCD touchscreen

Internal Memory
4GDDR4 +64GeMMC

DAC

ES?039 PRO

Audio Processor
XMOS XU316

Op-amp Chip

OPA1612

Power Supply

2 * High-quality, low-noise linear
power supply

SSD

Support M.2 NVME 3.0 2280 protocol, up to
4TB * 2 (SSDs aren't included).

USB-A Port

USB3.0*2

Ethernet

RJ-45(10/100/1000Mbps)

SFP Fiber Ethernet

Supports external single-mode single-fiber
and single-mode dual-fiber SFP modules (SFP
modules need to be purchased separately).

WiFi

WiFi 2.4G+5G dual band

Playback and DAC Decoding

Support up to stereo DSD512, PCM
768KHz 32Bit

Music Service

Tidal, Qobuz, Highresaudio, Amazon Music,
Deezer, Radio Paradise, Tuneln Radio, Apple
Music,KKBOX,WebDAV, UPnP



Streaming

Roon Ready (Certification in progress)
Squeezelite, DLNA. Tidal Connect etc.

Bluetooth Audio Input

BT5.0, support SBC/AAC

Isolation USB-B Audio
Input

Supports Windows (10, 11), Android,
|OS. Support up to stereo DSD512, PCM
/68KHz 32Bit.

Optical/Coaxial Audio
Input * 2

Support up to stereo PCM 192KHz
24Bit, Dopb4

HDMI ARC

Support up to stereo PCM 192KHz
24Bit

Analog preamp audio
input

XLR(Balanced)*1+RCA*2(Unbalanced),
Maximum Gain +10dB

Supports ADC acquisition, with a
maximum support of 192kHz.

Isolation USB Audio
Output

Support up to stereo DSD512, PCM
768KHz 32Bit

Optical/Coaxial Audio
Output

Support up to stereo PCM 192KHz 24Bit,
Dopéb4

When routed through the DSP module, it
supports a maximum of stereo PCM

96kHz.

Analog Audio Output

Preamp Audio Output:XLR(Balanced)
+RCA(UnBalanced)



XLR Output Audio
Characteristics

Output level: 4.2V

Frequency response:
20Hz~20KHz(+0. 15dB)
Dynamic range: > 130dB
SNR: >130dB

THD+N: <0.000078%(-122dB)
@No-wt

Crosstalk: >-123dB

RCA Output Audio
Characteristics

Output level: 2.1V
Frequency response:
20Hz~20KHz (x0. 15dB)
Dynamic range: > 129dB
SNR: >129dB

THD+N: <0.00009%
(-121dB)@No-wt
Crosstalk: >-122dB

Control Method

Mobile App, Touch screen control,
IR+Bluetooth remote control

PSU

AC 110~240V 50/60Hz

Rated Power
30W

Dimensions

WA430mm*L 310mm*H 11/7/mm

Packing List

Power Cable*1, Trigger Cable*1,Remote
Control*1,Antenna*3,User Manual*1

Subwoofer OUT * 2

Support Stereo Mode / Mixer Mode





